Student Feedback

Total Students: 399

No. of Students filled Feedback Proforma: 28 (01 student filled twice ;01 fake
identity)

Correctly filled proformas: 26 (6.5%)

Batch wise Details: 1% Year: 12
2" Year: 06
3 Year: 05
4" Year: 01

5t Year: 02



Student’s feedback: Overall Analysis of Responses

Sr | Response asked on Questions Very Good | Satisfactory | Total
No Good
1 | How you rate syllabus of your 30 52 45 127
course?
2 | How much of the syllabus was 34 52 41 127
covered in the class?
3 | How well did the teachers prepare 42 56 29 127
for class?
4 | How well were the teachers able 54 39 34 127
to communicate?
5 | Did the teachers encourage 55 38 34 127
student’s participation in class?
6 | How helpful were the teachers in 45 48 34 127
advising?
7 | Applicability/relevance of the 37 49 41 127
syllabus to real life/
employment/knowledge in the
subject?
8 | Compatibility of your course 20 42 65 127
syllabus with the subject paper of
competitive examinations (IAS,
PCS, HCS etc.)
9 | Do the teachers generate interest 38 43 46 127
of the students?
10 | Ability of the teacher to design the 27 66 34 127
Test assignment
11 | Are the teachers easily accessible 65 40 22 127

after the class?

NOTE: 23 students filled 05 responses for each question = 23x05 = 115

03 students filled 04 responses to each question = 03x4 =12

Total responses filled for each Question = 127




